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Price
28.48 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size
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28.47 AUD (3,235)
28.49 AUD (6,049)
28.48 AUD

28.65 AUD

28.37 AUD

28.48 AUD
28.503296 AUD
4,344173
123,826,382.81
12,377

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2,140

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/28 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951008,154759841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WBC1&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99c4893b30ed1a0e2ceef683bfc7171fae170b8a5717e0c26625280aea8c2e53&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc343d949bca66cb1&time=1721385030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52e158d7bab1b44f1089e96b20d70270fd95cc5f74e7ddafefe395946cd370bf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a93c4257113ff1e4&time=1721385030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a367e0e778a4835beff4431e8feaa8f6e8d7360081954d9644be01c86a85db2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e037472320667cf58&time=1721385030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0249931ed6262a18622bb1227dea6f529a69f0fda5463fe76022a327e764f049&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=370bc55d11fa6aad4&time=1721385030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30836cefe82e466227d342911f50f6fca6f222141facd84a804685abbc602abf&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9283ce3284bcd1499&time=1721385030&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
28.48 AUD
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000WBC1
Symbol WBC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 60,723 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.47 AUD (3,235)
Ask (Ask size) 28.49 AUD (6,049)
Open 28.48 AUD
High 28.65 AUD
Low 28.37 AUD
Close (prev. day) 28.48 AUD
VWAP 28.503296 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,344,173
Trading volume 123,826,382.81
Number of trades 12,377
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.78% +33.27% +11.55%
Perf (abs.) +3.78 +4.34 +1.80
Beta 1.19 1.10 0.88
Volatility  19.61 20.39 23.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 28.23 AUD (4,288,667

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/

Time

22:26

08:08

08:00

08:00

09:59

Price

17.378 EUR

17.398 EUR

17.048 EUR

17.07 EUR

17.216 EUR

27.34 AUD (4,991,810
26.69 AUD (6,203,797
23.96 AUD (6,137,951
28.65 AUD (2024/07/18
22.52 AUD (2024/01/04
28.65 AUD (2024/07/18
20.41 AUD (2023/10/30

—_— 2 D O - = —

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.08 14
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000WBC1
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34209394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93247

WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/18

2024/
o717

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

20:01 19.00USD 0.19

09:30 17.346 EUR 0.00

11:22 17.46 EUR 0.00

08:10 28.48 AUD 123.83

18

12,377
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1421008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1421008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678387
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19431

WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

Whfestpac crour

Contact Details
WESTPAC BANKING CORP.

Level 20, Westpac Place, Kent Street 275
2000 Sydney, NSW

Telefon: +61 2 8253 3143
Fax: +61 2 8253 1207
E-mail: andrewbowden@westpac.com.au

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter King

Anthony Miller

Carolyn
McCann

Chris de Bruin

Christine
Parker

David
Stephen

Jason Yetton
Les Vance
Michael
Rowland

Rebecca Lim

Scott Collary

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Gregg
Nora
Scheinkestel
Audette Exel
Margaret Seale
Michael Ullmer
Nerida Caesar

Peter Nash

Tim Burroughs

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:andrewbowden@westpac.com.au
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